
Section 5A Boys       St. John's University, Collegeville, MN - 5/29/2019  
  
================================================================================ 
 Men - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored  
================================================================================ 
 1) Pierz 98  2) Rockford 66  
 3) Mora 62  4) Hinckley-Finlayson 53  
 5) Spectrum 47  6) Howard Lake-Waverly-Winst 39  
 7) New London-Spicer 38  8) Annandale 37  
 9) Pine City 34  10) Albany 30  
 11) Maple Lake 26  12) Milaca 25.50 
 12) Eden Valley-Watkins/Kimbal 25.50  14) East Central 20  
 14) Holdingford 20  16) St Cloud Cathedral 18  
 17) Northwest Nighthawks 15  17) Paynesville Area 15  
 19) Royalton 11  20) Litchfield 10  
 21) Braham 5  22) Atwater-Cosmos-Grove City 3  
 23) NLA/LILA 2  24) Watertown-Mayer 1  
 24) Legacy Christian Academy 1 
 
Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A 
===============================================================================  
 Meet Record: % 10.72 2000 Brandon Smith, New London-Spicer  
 State A: & 10.77 1996 Erik Hanson, Mesabi East, Aurora  
 State AA: $ 10.49 2004 Ibrahim Kabia, Champlin Park  
 Nation Best: @ 10.00 2014 Trentavis Friday, Cherryville, NC  
 11.32 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
===============================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: -0.9  
 1 Aberra, Elias 10 Spectrum 11.45 11.52Q  
 2 Kern, Jacob 10 Braham 11.93 11.61Q  
 3 Gross, Alex 12 Pierz 11.77 11.67Q  
 4 Haugen, Simon 11 New London-Spicer 11.78 11.73q  
 5 Frilstad, Donnie 12 Eden Valley- 11.54 11.81  
 6 Patrick, Tyson 12 Holdingford 12.05 11.91  
 7 Reed, Connor 12 Spectrum 11.95 11.96  
 8 Abbott, Carter 10 Rockford 11.91 12.14  
Heat 2 Preliminaries Wind: -0.9  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 11.30 11.21QQUAL  
 2 Tweet, Andrew 12 Milaca 11.63 11.58Q  
 3 Anderson, Idris 12 Mora 11.76 11.69Q  
 4 Burg, Calvin 12 Paynesville Area 11.79 11.81q  
 5 Schiltz, Nathaniel 11 Rockford 11.90 11.92  
 6 Peterson, Tysonn 12 Mora 11.98 12.03  
 7 Dalton, Billy 12 Royalton 12.15 12.08  
 8 Wander, Reece 10 Paynesville Area 11.95 12.09  
======================================================================================= 
 Meet Record: % 10.72 2000 Brandon Smith, New London-Spicer  
 State A: & 10.77 1996 Erik Hanson, Mesabi East, Aurora  
 State AA: $ 10.49 2004 Ibrahim Kabia, Champlin Park  
 Nation Best: @ 10.00 2014 Trentavis Friday, Cherryville, NC  
 11.32 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims Wind H# 
======================================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 11.30 11.21QQUAL -0.9 2 
 2 Aberra, Elias 10 Spectrum 11.45 11.52Q -0.9 1 
 3 Tweet, Andrew 12 Milaca 11.63 11.58Q -0.9 2 
 4 Kern, Jacob 10 Braham 11.93 11.61Q -0.9 1 
 5 Gross, Alex 12 Pierz 11.77 11.67Q -0.9 1 
 6 Anderson, Idris 12 Mora 11.76 11.69Q -0.9 2 
 7 Haugen, Simon 11 New London-Spicer 11.78 11.73q -0.9 1 



 8 Burg, Calvin 12 Paynesville Area 11.79 11.81q -0.9 2 
 9 Frilstad, Donnie 12 Eden Valley- 11.54 11.81 -0.9 1 
 10 Patrick, Tyson 12 Holdingford 12.05 11.91 -0.9 1 
 11 Schiltz, Nathaniel 11 Rockford 11.90 11.92 -0.9 2 
 12 Reed, Connor 12 Spectrum 11.95 11.96 -0.9 1 
 13 Peterson, Tysonn 12 Mora 11.98 12.03 -0.9 2 
 14 Dalton, Billy 12 Royalton 12.15 12.08 -0.9 2 
 15 Wander, Reece 10 Paynesville Area 11.95 12.09 -0.9 2 
 16 Abbott, Carter 10 Rockford 11.91 12.14 -0.9 1 
  
Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A 
===================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 10.72 2000 Brandon Smith, New London-Spicer  
 State A: & 10.77 1996 Erik Hanson, Mesabi East, Aurora  
 State AA: $ 10.49 2004 Ibrahim Kabia, Champlin Park  
 Nation Best: @ 10.00 2014 Trentavis Friday, Cherryville, NC  
 11.32 QUAL  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Wind Points 
===================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 11.21 11.21 QUAL -0.9 10  
 2 Aberra, Elias 10 Spectrum 11.52 11.49 -0.9 8  
 3 Haugen, Simon 11 New London-Spicer 11.73 11.53 -0.9 6  
 4 Gross, Alex 12 Pierz 11.67 11.54 -0.9 5  
 5 Tweet, Andrew 12 Milaca 11.58 11.56 -0.9 4  
 6 Anderson, Idris 12 Mora 11.69 11.59 -0.9 3  
 7 Kern, Jacob 10 Braham 11.61 11.60 -0.9 2  
 8 Burg, Calvin 12 Paynesville Area 11.81 11.87 -0.9 1  
 
 
Event 7 Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A 
================================================================================  
 Meet Record: % 21.88 2014 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 State A: & 21.45 2014 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 State AA: $ 20.92 2004 Jon Boyd, Mankato East  
 Nation Best: @ 20.13 1985 Roy Martin, Roosevelt HS, Dallas TX  
 22.72 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1 Wind: -1.6  
 1 Haugen, Simon 11 New London-Spicer 24.17 23.60 4  
 2 Lee, Zakariah 12 St Cloud Cathedral 24.05 23.77 2  
 3 Luna, Alan 11 Annandale 24.29 24.12 1  
 4 Schiltz, Nathaniel 11 Rockford 24.44 24.18  
 5 Noska, Ezra 11 Albany 24.40 24.28  
 6 Fox, Ashton 10 Rockford 24.65 24.38  
 7 Noska, Isaac 9 Albany 24.98 24.77  
 8 Richards, Kaye 10 Rockford 24.69 24.91  
Section 2 Wind: -1.3  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 22.75 22.76 10  
 2 Fox, Kolby 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 23.52 23.03 8  
 3 Hoeft, Jason 11 Paynesville Area 23.74 23.33 6  
 4 Swanson, Kobe 10 Mora 23.87 23.55 5  
 5 Kern, Jacob 10 Braham 23.73 23.72 3  
 6 Voss, Austin 12 Mora 23.98 24.23  
 7 Aberra, Elias 10 Spectrum 24.16 24.23  
 8 Williams, Eric 10 Howard Lake- 24.02 24.24  
======================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 21.88 2014 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 State A: & 21.45 2014 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 State AA: $ 20.92 2004 Jon Boyd, Mankato East  
 Nation Best: @ 20.13 1985 Roy Martin, Roosevelt HS, Dallas TX  



 22.72 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Wind H# Points 
======================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 22.75 22.76 -1.3 2 10  
 2 Fox, Kolby 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 23.52 23.03 -1.3 2 8  
 3 Hoeft, Jason 11 Paynesville Area 23.74 23.33 -1.3 2 6  
 4 Swanson, Kobe 10 Mora 23.87 23.55 -1.3 2 5  
 5 Haugen, Simon 11 New London-Spicer 24.17 23.60 -1.6 1 4  
 6 Kern, Jacob 10 Braham 23.73 23.72 -1.3 2 3  
 7 Lee, Zakariah 12 St Cloud Cathedral 24.05 23.77 -1.6 1 2  
 8 Luna, Alan 11 Annandale 24.29 24.12 -1.6 1 1  
 9 Schiltz, Nathaniel 11 Rockford 24.44 24.18 -1.6 1  
 10 Voss, Austin 12 Mora 23.98 24.23 -1.3 2  
 11 Aberra, Elias 10 Spectrum 24.16 24.23 -1.3 2  
 12 Williams, Eric 10 Howard Lake- 24.02 24.24 -1.3 2  
 13 Noska, Ezra 11 Albany 24.40 24.28 -1.6 1  
 14 Fox, Ashton 10 Rockford 24.65 24.38 -1.6 1  
 15 Noska, Isaac 9 Albany 24.98 24.77 -1.6 1  
 16 Richards, Kaye 10 Rockford 24.69 24.91 -1.6 1  
 
Event 11 Boys 400 Meter Dash Class A 
================================================================================  
 Meet Record: % 49.33 5/30/2018 Cal Wright, Mora  
 State A: & 47.66 1996 Tom Gerding, Waconia  
 State AA: $ 47.56 2013 Nathan Roese, East Ridge, Woodbury  
 Nation Best: @ 44.69 1982 Darrell Robinson, Wilson, Tacoma, WA  
 50.47 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Erickson, Asa 12 Milaca 54.03 52.74 4  
 2 Brandel, Hunter 12 Nla/Lila 54.25 53.36 2  
 3 Noska, Isaac 9 Albany 54.13 53.54  
 4 West, Tryston 11 Pine City 53.80 53.65  
 5 Rudzits, Taaron 10 Legacy Chris 54.75 54.98  
 6 Psyck, Jackson 8 Royalton 55.67 55.31  
 7 Anderson, Noah 10 Rockford 56.98 57.44  
 8 Hawn, Stuart 12 Holdingford 55.07 58.18  
Section 2  
 1 Fox, Kolby 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 52.50 49.80 QUAL 10  
 2 Schultz, Tucker 11 Eden Valley- 51.66 50.84 8  
 3 Rogers, Caleb 11 Spectrum 52.89 51.72 6  
 4 Truebenbach, Henry 10 Milaca 52.73 52.44 5  
 5 Bomgaars, Braden 10 Holdingford 53.39 52.92 3  
 6 Schimelpfenig, Max 9 Annandale 52.37 53.44 1  
 7 Williams, Eric 10 Howard Lake- 53.44 53.83  
 8 Blommer, Jake 11 Eden Valley- 53.11 54.60  
=================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 49.33 5/30/2018 Cal Wright, Mora  
 State A: & 47.66 1996 Tom Gerding, Waconia  
 State AA: $ 47.56 2013 Nathan Roese, East Ridge, Woodbury  
 Nation Best: @ 44.69 1982 Darrell Robinson, Wilson, Tacoma, WA  
 50.47 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Fox, Kolby 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 52.50 49.80 QUAL 2 10  
 2 Schultz, Tucker 11 Eden Valley- 51.66 50.84 2 8  
 3 Rogers, Caleb 11 Spectrum 52.89 51.72 2 6  
 4 Truebenbach, Henry 10 Milaca 52.73 52.44 2 5  
 5 Erickson, Asa 12 Milaca 54.03 52.74 1 4  



 6 Bomgaars, Braden 10 Holdingford 53.39 52.92 2 3  
 7 Brandel, Hunter 12 Nla/Lila 54.25 53.36 1 2  
 8 Schimelpfenig, Max 9 Annandale 52.37 53.44 2 1  
 9 Noska, Isaac 9 Albany 54.13 53.54 1  
 10 West, Tryston 11 Pine City 53.80 53.65 1  
 11 Williams, Eric 10 Howard Lake- 53.44 53.83 2  
 12 Blommer, Jake 11 Eden Valley- 53.11 54.60 2  
 13 Rudzits, Taaron 10 Legacy Chris 54.75 54.98 1  
 14 Psyck, Jackson 8 Royalton 55.67 55.31 1  
 15 Anderson, Noah 10 Rockford 56.98 57.44 1  
 16 Hawn, Stuart 12 Holdingford 55.07 58.18 1  
 
Event 15 Boys 800 Meter Run Class A 
================================================================================  
 Meet Record: % 1:55.26 1997 Sam Renneberg, Holdingford  
 State A: & 1:50.72 1996 Jason Owen, Stewartville  
 State AA: $ 1:49.69 2008 Zachary Mellon, Buffalo  
 Nation Best: @ 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville, Bell Gardens, CA  
 1:59.61 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Roehl, Zachary 12 Rockford 2:07.09 2:06.29 2  
 2 Olson, Grant 11 Northwest Ni 2:07.34 2:07.47 1  
 3 Marquedant, Alex 12 Eden Valley- 2:13.89 2:09.17  
 4 Streich, Levi 10 New London-Spicer 2:11.73 2:09.41  
 5 Sundve, Gavyn 9 Litchfield 2:12.61 2:10.00  
 6 Ryan, Tommy 12 Pine City 2:06.19 2:13.12  
 7 Grebinoski, Benjam 12 Holdingford 2:07.38 2:14.39  
 8 Zabinski, Jon 11 St Cloud Cathedral 2:07.05 2:16.23  
Section 2  
 1 Vinaja, Logan 12 Pine City 2:01.99 1:59.88 10  
 2 Duffy, Leo 11 Rockford 2:02.64 1:59.95 8  
 3 Ammermann, Ben 11 Litchfield 2:04.52 2:02.57 6  
 4 Helser, Matthew 11 Spectrum 2:05.96 2:02.91 5  
 5 Weaver, Caleb 12 Mora 2:02.23 2:03.16 4  
 6 Brindamour, Isaiah 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 2:04.91 2:05.71 3  
 7 Carlson, Connor 8 Royalton 2:04.78 2:08.31  
 8 Borash, Christophe 11 Royalton 2:04.79 2:10.46  
=================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 1:55.26 1997 Sam Renneberg, Holdingford  
 State A: & 1:50.72 1996 Jason Owen, Stewartville  
 State AA: $ 1:49.69 2008 Zachary Mellon, Buffalo  
 Nation Best: @ 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville, Bell Gardens, CA  
 1:59.61 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Vinaja, Logan 12 Pine City 2:01.99 1:59.88 2 10  
 2 Duffy, Leo 11 Rockford 2:02.64 1:59.95 2 8  
 3 Ammermann, Ben 11 Litchfield 2:04.52 2:02.57 2 6  
 4 Helser, Matthew 11 Spectrum 2:05.96 2:02.91 2 5  
 5 Weaver, Caleb 12 Mora 2:02.23 2:03.16 2 4  
 6 Brindamour, Isaiah 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 2:04.91 2:05.71 2 3  
 7 Roehl, Zachary 12 Rockford 2:07.09 2:06.29 1 2  
 8 Olson, Grant 11 Northwest Ni 2:07.34 2:07.47 1 1  
 9 Carlson, Connor 8 Royalton 2:04.78 2:08.31 2  
 10 Marquedant, Alex 12 Eden Valley- 2:13.89 2:09.17 1  
 11 Streich, Levi 10 New London-Spicer 2:11.73 2:09.41 1  
 12 Sundve, Gavyn 9 Litchfield 2:12.61 2:10.00 1  
 13 Borash, Christophe 11 Royalton 2:04.79 2:10.46 2  
 14 Ryan, Tommy 12 Pine City 2:06.19 2:13.12 1  



 15 Grebinoski, Benjam 12 Holdingford 2:07.38 2:14.39 1  
 16 Zabinski, Jon 11 St Cloud Cathedral 2:07.05 2:16.23 1  
 
Event 19 Boys 1600 Meter Run Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 4:21.42 2013 Charlie Lawrence, Foley  
 State A: & 4:12.02 2015 Shane Streich, Waseca  
 State AA: $ 4:06.54 2015 Joe Klecker, Hopkins  
 Nation Best: @ 3:51.83 2001 Alan Webb, Restin, VA  
 4:24.87 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 LaFave, Cedric 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 4:35.72 4:29.01 10  
 2 Borash, Christophe 11 Royalton 4:35.33 4:30.14 8  
 3 Ryan, Tommy 12 Pine City 4:41.91 4:36.18 6  
 4 Feist, Craig 12 East Central 4:36.95 4:36.42 5  
 5 Gavin, Jeremiah 9 Northwest Ni 4:58.70 4:44.08 4  
 6 Mayers, Grant 9 Albany 4:45.19 4:44.14 3  
 7 Johnson, Riley 9 Spectrum 4:58.76 4:46.55 2  
 8 Davie, Jeremy 11 Legacy Chris 4:53.75 4:46.60 1  
 9 Kalthoff, Nathan 10 Albany 4:45.59 4:48.69  
 10 Prine, Gerrick 12 Howard Lake- 4:51.38 4:49.39  
 11 Miller, Mitch 11 St Cloud Cathedral 4:49.12 4:50.61  
 12 Massmann, Jack 12 Annandale 4:50.82 4:53.99  
 13 Herrmann, Isaac 10 Annandale 4:57.74 4:54.79  
 14 Pritchett, James 12 Paynesville Area 4:57.27 4:57.28  
 15 Smart, Kaden 12 Mora 4:55.28 5:01.33  
 16 Dick, Domanic 8 Spectrum 5:02.99 5:01.67  
 
Event 23 Boys 3200 Meter Run Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 9:32.90 2011 Grant Wintheiser, St. Cloud Ca  
 State A: & 8:59.19 2006 Mike Torchia, Rochester Lourdes  
 State AA: $ 8:57.07 2013 Obsa Ali, Richfield  
 Nation Best: @ 8:29.46 2011 Lukas Verzbicas, Orland Hills, IL  
 9:43.50 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 LaFave, Cedric 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 10:12.34 9:54.13 10  
 2 Miller, Mike 12 Maple Lake 10:16.01 9:58.36 8  
 3 Swanson, Luke 9 Northwest Ni 10:08.14 10:11.95 6  
 4 Williams, Nathan 12 Mora 10:14.87 10:16.18 5  
 5 Gulati, Rishi 12 St Cloud Cathedral 10:25.05 10:17.78 4  
 6 Feist, Craig 12 East Central 10:18.12 10:25.72 3  
 7 Trandahl, Nels 11 Rockford 10:17.57 10:32.45 2  
 8 Haben, Kyle 9 Spectrum 10:39.10 10:34.07 1  
 9 Czanstowski, Nick 12 Howard Lake- 10:49.87 10:43.11  
 10 Mayers, Grant 9 Albany 10:30.67 10:44.72  
 11 Steinhaus, Devin 9 Litchfield 10:52.59 10:51.46  
 12 Heen, Alex 9 St Cloud Cathedral 10:30.63 10:52.35  
 13 Papke, Matt 11 Rush City 10:56.58 10:55.56  
 14 Schad, Turner 9 St Cloud Cathedral 10:34.87 11:05.38  
 15 Nyberg, Zach 12 Annandale 10:57.09 11:14.26  
 16 Pritchett, James 12 Paynesville Area 10:57.51 11:23.04  
 
Event 27 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A 
===============================================================================  
 Meet Record: % 14.50 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State A: & 14.36 2014 Jon Tollefson, St. Croix Lutheran  
 State AA: $ 13.88 2012 Rilwan Alowanle, Park, Cottage Grove  



 Nation Best: @ 13.08 2009 Wayne Davis, Raleigh, North Carolina  
 15.55 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
===============================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: -1.9  
 1 Wenderski, Landon 10 Albany 16.12 16.20Q  
 2 Becker, Zachary 12 Pierz 16.37 16.54Q  
 3 Klug, Jack 10 Maple Lake 16.15 16.60Q  
 4 Strub, Daryn 12 Maple Lake 16.84 16.93q  
 5 Foster III, Earl 11 Spectrum 17.06 17.20  
 6 Lade, Spencer 10 Howard Lake- 17.24 17.48  
 7 Anderson, Nolan 8 Rush City 17.24 17.56  
 8 Rank, TJ 12 Pine City 17.49 17.98  
Heat 2 Preliminaries Wind: -1.5  
 1 Zillmer, Caden 11 Howard Lake- 15.50 16.37Q  
 2 Korsmo, Jim 12 Annandale 15.92 16.38Q  
 3 Smith, Jonathan 12 Mora 17.09 16.87Q  
 4 Blom, Cael 11 Atwater-Cosm 16.72 16.94q  
 5 Zilmer, Gabriel 12 Rockford 17.22 17.26  
 6 Langworthy, Ashton 11 Rush City 17.23 17.80  
 7 Scherping, Noah 11 Albany 18.08 17.94  
 8 Clapper, Quinn 12 Albany 18.12 19.27  
======================================================================================= 
 Meet Record: % 14.50 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State A: & 14.36 2014 Jon Tollefson, St. Croix Lutheran  
 State AA: $ 13.88 2012 Rilwan Alowanle, Park, Cottage Grove  
 Nation Best: @ 13.08 2009 Wayne Davis, Raleigh, North Carolina  
 15.55 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims Wind H# 
======================================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Wenderski, Landon 10 Albany 16.12 16.20Q -1.9 1 
 2 Zillmer, Caden 11 Howard Lake- 15.50 16.37Q -1.5 2 
 3 Korsmo, Jim 12 Annandale 15.92 16.38Q -1.5 2 
 4 Becker, Zachary 12 Pierz 16.37 16.54Q -1.9 1 
 5 Klug, Jack 10 Maple Lake 16.15 16.60Q -1.9 1 
 6 Smith, Jonathan 12 Mora 17.09 16.87Q -1.5 2 
 7 Strub, Daryn 12 Maple Lake 16.84 16.93q -1.9 1 
 8 Blom, Cael 11 Atwater-Cosm 16.72 16.94q -1.5 2 
 9 Foster III, Earl 11 Spectrum 17.06 17.20 -1.9 1 
 10 Zilmer, Gabriel 12 Rockford 17.22 17.26 -1.5 2 
 11 Lade, Spencer 10 Howard Lake- 17.24 17.48 -1.9 1 
 12 Anderson, Nolan 8 Rush City 17.24 17.56 -1.9 1 
 13 Langworthy, Ashton 11 Rush City 17.23 17.80 -1.5 2 
 14 Scherping, Noah 11 Albany 18.08 17.94 -1.5 2 
 15 Rank, TJ 12 Pine City 17.49 17.98 -1.9 1 
 16 Clapper, Quinn 12 Albany 18.12 19.27 -1.5 2 
 
 
 
Event 27 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A 
===================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 14.50 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State A: & 14.36 2014 Jon Tollefson, St. Croix Lutheran  
 State AA: $ 13.88 2012 Rilwan Alowanle, Park, Cottage Grove  
 Nation Best: @ 13.08 2009 Wayne Davis, Raleigh, North Carolina  
 15.55 QUAL  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Wind Points 
===================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Zillmer, Caden 11 Howard Lake- 16.37 15.66 0.8 10  
 2 Wenderski, Landon 10 Albany 16.20 15.77 0.8 8  



 3 Korsmo, Jim 12 Annandale 16.38 16.15 0.8 6  
 4 Becker, Zachary 12 Pierz 16.54 16.27 0.8 5  
 5 Klug, Jack 10 Maple Lake 16.60 16.42 0.8 4  
 6 Blom, Cael 11 Atwater-Cosm 16.94 16.79 0.8 3  
 7 Strub, Daryn 12 Maple Lake 16.93 16.96 0.8 2  
 8 Smith, Jonathan 12 Mora 16.87 16.99 0.8 1  
 
Event 31 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class A 
================================================================================  
 Meet Record: % 38.31 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State A: & 37.39 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State AA: $ 36.59 2012 RJ Alowonle, Park, Cottage Grove  
 Nation Best: @ 35.02 2009 Reggie Wyatt, Riverside, California  
 40.41 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Klug, Jack 10 Maple Lake 44.19 42.37 4  
 2 Korsmo, Jim 12 Annandale 44.27 43.46 2  
 3 Ditcham, Luke 12 Watertown-Mayer 44.51 44.58  
 4 Juncewski, Seth 11 Watertown-Mayer 45.09 45.46  
 5 Langworthy, Ashton 11 Rush City 45.77 45.58  
 6 Roubinek, Edward 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 45.64 45.67  
 7 Lahr, Wyatt 12 Royalton 46.75 45.74  
 8 Dalen, Tucker 11 Pine City 45.45 48.20  
Section 2  
 1 Becker, Zachary 12 Pierz 40.66 41.01 10  
 2 Moulzolf, Carter 11 Pierz 41.65 41.55 8  
 3 Zillmer, Caden 11 Howard Lake- 42.87 42.07 6  
 4 Strub, Daryn 12 Maple Lake 42.57 42.29 5  
 5 Rank, TJ 12 Pine City 44.91 43.22 3  
 6 Jakobson, Kagan 11 New London-Spicer 43.54 43.71 1  
 7 Blom, Cael 11 Atwater-Cosm 43.70 45.63  
 -- Wenderski, Landon 10 Albany 40.88 DQ  
=================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 38.31 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State A: & 37.39 1999 Mitch Potter, St. Michael-Albertville  
 State AA: $ 36.59 2012 RJ Alowonle, Park, Cottage Grove  
 Nation Best: @ 35.02 2009 Reggie Wyatt, Riverside, California  
 40.41 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Becker, Zachary 12 Pierz 40.66 41.01 2 10  
 2 Moulzolf, Carter 11 Pierz 41.65 41.55 2 8  
 3 Zillmer, Caden 11 Howard Lake- 42.87 42.07 2 6  
 4 Strub, Daryn 12 Maple Lake 42.57 42.29 2 5  
 5 Klug, Jack 10 Maple Lake 44.19 42.37 1 4  
 6 Rank, TJ 12 Pine City 44.91 43.22 2 3  
 7 Korsmo, Jim 12 Annandale 44.27 43.46 1 2  
 8 Jakobson, Kagan 11 New London-Spicer 43.54 43.71 2 1  
 9 Ditcham, Luke 12 Watertown-Mayer 44.51 44.58 1  
 10 Juncewski, Seth 11 Watertown-Mayer 45.09 45.46 1  
 11 Langworthy, Ashton 11 Rush City 45.77 45.58 1  
 12 Blom, Cael 11 Atwater-Cosm 43.70 45.63 2  
 13 Roubinek, Edward 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 45.64 45.67 1  
 14 Lahr, Wyatt 12 Royalton 46.75 45.74 1  
 15 Dalen, Tucker 11 Pine City 45.45 48.20 1  
 -- Wenderski, Landon 10 Albany 40.88 DQ 2  
 
Event 35 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class A 
================================================================================ 



 Meet Record: % 43.79 5/31/2017 Foley, Foley  
 R Kurth, H Beehler, T Evenson, C O'Neil  
 State A: & 42.88 2004 Hermantown  
 D Jago, M Sumbs, N Holt, K Schmidt  
 State AA: $ 41.52 2015 Eagan, Eagan  
 J. Brown, D. Krech, T. Brown, S.Zenner  
 Nation Best: @ 39.76 1998 Watt HS, Ft. Worth, TX  
 M Wesley, M Clopton, M Franklin, D Wesley  
 44.28 QUAL  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Mora 45.93 45.05 10  
 1) Peterson, Tysonn 12 2) Voss, Austin 12  
 3) Lilienthal, Jeff 10 4) Anderson, Idris 12  
 2 Pierz 45.45 45.06 8  
 1) Stangl, Ryan 12 2) Moulzolf, Carter 11  
 3) Kasper, Colton 12 4) Gross, Alex 12  
 3 Paynesville Area 45.56 45.17 6  
 1) Burg, Calvin 12 2) Wander, Reece 10  
 3) Laning, Evan 10 4) Hoeft, Jason 11  
 4 Holdingford 45.80 45.32 5  
 1) Bomgaars, Braden 10 2) Patrick, Connor 8  
 3) Patrick, Tyson 12 4) Fischer, Jacob 12  
 5 Milaca 45.52 45.44 4  
 1) Tweet, Andrew 12 2) Truebenbach, Henry 10  
 3) Warne, Dalton 11 4) Shepard, Harrison 11  
 6 Eden Valley-Watkins/Kimball 45.70 45.52 3  
 1) Fodstad, Eric 12 2) Fish, Billy 10  
 3) Molitor, Mason 11 4) Frilstad, Donnie 12  
 7 Rockford 46.65 45.53 2  
 1) Schiltz, Nathaniel 11 2) Schloeder, Austin 11  
 3) Zilmer, Gabriel 12 4) Petron, Hawkin 12  
 8 Watertown-Mayer 46.81 46.45 1  
 1) Hedtke, Andrew 10 2) Crayton, Kiron 12  
 3) Janikula, George 9 4) Juncewski, Seth 11  
 
Event 39 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 1:30.70 2005 Annandale  
 L Hinz, N Demarais, R Koenigs, D Queck  
 State A: & 1:28.93 2004 Hermantown  
 D Jago, M Sumbs, N Holt, K Schmidt  
 State AA: $ 1:26.37 2018 Hopkins, Hopkins  
 J. Champion, K. Allah, S. Leervig, J. Fahnbulleh  
 Nation Best: @ 1:23.31 1998 Wyatt HS, Ft. Worth, TX  
 M Wesley, M Clopton, M Franklin, D Wesley  
 1:32.18 QUAL  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Pierz 1:33.72 1:32.99 10  
 1) Moulzolf, Carter 11 2) Becker, Zachary 12  
 3) Kasper, Colton 12 4) Gross, Alex 12  
 2 Eden Valley-Watkins/Kimball 1:35.30 1:33.35 8  
 1) Fodstad, Eric 12 2) Fish, Billy 10  
 3) Schultz, Tucker 11 4) Frilstad, Donnie 12  
 3 Annandale 1:34.77 1:33.42 6  
 1) Braun, Alec 10 2) Hermes, Nick 10  
 3) Luna, Alan 11 4) Korsmo, Jim 12  
 4 Mora 1:35.71 1:33.77 5  
 1) Peterson, Tysonn 12 2) Voss, Austin 12  



 3) Smith, Jonathan 12 4) Swanson, Kobe 10  
 5 Spectrum 1:36.70 1:34.55 4  
 1) Reis, Max 9 2) Reed, Connor 12  
 3) Kopp, Zachary 12 4) Aberra, Elias 10  
 6 Rockford 1:38.61 1:36.63 3  
 1) Richards, Kaye 10 2) Anderson, Noah 10  
 3) Fox, Ashton 10 4) Abbott, Carter 10  
 7 Pine City 1:41.36 1:39.20 2  
 1) Vo, Kenny 11 2) Fromm, Caleb 10  
 3) Peacock, Hunter 10 4) Gerold, Michael 10  
 8 Albany 1:40.84 1:39.91 1  
 1) Hoffarth, Tate 10 2) Imholte, Travis 10  
 3) Mareck, Jaden 9 4) Shay, Wyatt 11  
 
Event 43 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 3:25.50 1987 Dassel-Cokato  
 State A: & 3:20.64 1999 St. Michael-Albertville  
 B Beaudre, S Glaeser, M Robeck, M Potter  
 State AA: $ 3:16.69 2011 Stillwater, Stillwater  
 Day, Ricci, Davis, Goff  
 Nation Best: @ 3:07.40 1985 Hawthorne HS, Hawthorne, CA  
 M Graham, M Marsh, S Kelly, H Thomas  
 3:27.71 QUAL  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Pine City 3:37.26 3:30.79 10  
 1) West, Tryston 11 2) Fromm, Caleb 10  
 3) Ryan, Tommy 12 4) Vinaja, Logan 12  
 2 Milaca 3:37.62 3:31.45 8  
 1) Erickson, Asa 12 2) Tweet, Andrew 12  
 3) Shepard, Harrison 11 4) Truebenbach, Henry 10  
 3 Spectrum 3:35.68 3:34.81 6  
 1) Rogers, Caleb 11 2) Orton, Desmond 12  
 3) Reed, Connor 12 4) Helser, Matthew 11  
 4 Eden Valley-Watkins/Kimball 3:39.18 3:36.48 5  
 1) Marquedant, Alex 12 2) Blommer, Jake 11  
 3) Kenning, Parker 10 4) Schultz, Tucker 11  
 5 Rockford 3:37.00 3:38.46 4  
 1) Roehl, Zachary 12 2) Schloeder, Austin 11  
 3) Brun, Everett 11 4) Duffy, Leo 11  
 6 New London-Spicer 3:44.47 3:38.94 3  
 1) Novak, Jack 10 2) Lien, Caden 12  
 3) Thompson, Gabe 10 4) Streich, Levi 10  
 7 Pierz 3:40.00 3:41.64 2  
 1) Stangl, Ryan 12 2) Krych, Ethan 9  
 3) Hennen, Jaden 11 4) Kasper, Colton 12  
 8 Royalton 3:40.64 3:44.31 1  
 1) Borash, Christopher 11 2) Psyck, Jackson 8  
 3) Hinderscheid, Colton 8 4) Carlson, Connor 8  
 
Event 47 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 8:07.12 2007 Foley, Foley  
 A Babler, K Johnson, C Svihla, N Studenski  
 State A: & 7:56.21 2007 Pine Island  
 D. Meints, M. Hussein, M. Lambeth, J. Gabor  
 State AA: $ 7:44.56 2016 Hopkins, Hopkins  
 H. Staack, S. Branson, J. Henschel, S. Eliason  
 Nation Best: @ 7:28.75 2011 Poly, Long Beach, California  
 Hall, Harris, Andrews, Penn  



 8:14.35 QUAL  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Mora 8:29.84 8:14.49 10  
 1) Lennox, Cooper 11 2) Weaver, Caleb 12  
 3) Smart, Kaden 12 4) Williams, Nathan 12  
 2 Spectrum 8:32.67 8:19.57 8  
 1) Rogers, Caleb 11 2) Orton, Desmond 12  
 3) Ritter, Noah 11 4) Helser, Matthew 11  
 3 St Cloud Cathedral 8:57.35 8:29.89 6  
 1) Reuter, Ben 11 2) Ebel, Elijah 10  
 3) Kent, Jackson 12 4) Zabinski, Jon 11  
 4 New London-Spicer 8:50.36 8:31.38 5  
 1) Novak, Jack 10 2) Lien, Caden 12  
 3) Andresen, Carter 12 4) Streich, Levi 10  
 5 Northwest Nighthawks 8:33.21 8:32.90 4  
 1) Kippley, Phillip 12 2) Gavin, Jeremiah 9  
 3) Olson, Grant 11 4) Swanson, Luke 9  
 6 Holdingford 8:49.03 8:45.05 3  
 1) Grebinoski, Benjamin 12 2) Woods, Ezekiel 11  
 3) Bomgaars, Braden 10 4) Hawn, Stuart 12  
 7 Hinckley-Finlayson 8:44.42 8:45.28 2  
 1) Bjerke, Brock 11 2) Olson, Josey 11  
 3) Olson, Caleb 11 4) Brindamour, Isaiah 11  
 8 Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted 9:00.31 8:53.98 1  
 1) Karg, Caleb 9 2) Burau, Drew 9  
 3) Kurst, Diego 10 4) Leukuma, Cole 10  
 
Event 51 Boys High Jump Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 6-09 1999 Ryan Zenzen, Becker  
 State A: & 6-10 1981 Ken Larson, Fulda  
 State AA: $ 7-01 1973 Rod Raver, Rochester John Marshall  
 Nation Best: @ 7-07 2002 Andra Manson, Brenham, TX  
 6-03.00 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Fox, Kolby 11 Hinckley-Finlayson 5-11.00 6-01.00 10  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11 6-01 6-03  
 P P O O O O XXX  
 2 Seiler, Alex 11 Albany 5-09.00 6-01.00 8  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11 6-01 6-03  
 P O O O O XO XXX  
 3 Polejewski, Jack 11 Albany 5-09.00 5-11.00 6  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11 6-01  
 P O O O O XXX  
 4 Braun, Alec 10 Annandale 5-07.00 5-11.00 5  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11 6-01  
 O XO XO XXO XXO XXX  
 5 Lade, Spencer 10 Howard Lake- 5-09.00 5-09.00 4  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11  
 P O O O XXX  
 6 Swanson, Kobe 10 Mora 5-09.00 5-09.00 3  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11  
 P O XO O XXX  
 7 Sisk, Calvin 11 Rockford 5-09.00 5-09.00 2  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11  
 P XO XO XO XXX  
 8 Foster III, Earl 11 Spectrum 5-07.00 5-09.00 1  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11  



 P O O XXO XXX  
 9 Mamedov, Mekan 11 St. John's Prep 5-09.00 5-09.00  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09 5-11  
 O O XO XXO XXX  
 10 Fischer, Jacob 12 Holdingford 5-09.00 5-07.00  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09  
 P O O XXX  
 11 Dalen, Tucker 11 Pine City 5-07.00 5-07.00  
 5-03 5-05 5-07 5-09  
 XO O XXO XXX  
 12 Skinner, Henry 8 Rockford 5-09.00 5-05.00  
 5-03 5-05 5-07  
 P XO XXX  
 13 Blom, Landon 9 Atwater-Cosm 5-07.00 5-05.00  
 5-03 5-05 5-07  
 XO XO XXX  
 14 Schloeder, Austin 11 Rockford 5-07.00 5-05.00  
 5-03 5-05 5-07  
 O XXO XXX  
 15 Martin, Keaton 12 Milaca 5-05.00 5-03.00  
 5-03 5-05  
 O XXX  
 16 Uhlenkamp, Brendan 11 Paynesville Area 5-05.00 5-03.00  
 5-03 5-05  
 XO XXX  
 
Event 55 Boys Pole Vault Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 15-00 5/31/2017 Drew Dockendorf, Holdingford  
 State A: & 15-06 2013 Grant Krieger &Tyler Tappe, Blake & Pequou 
 State AA: $ 15-08 2015 Benjamin Ose, Eden Prairie  
 Nation Best: @ 18-04.75 2016 Chris Nilsen, Kansas City Park Hill  
 13-03.00 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Petron, Hawkin 12 Rockford 14-02.00 14-00.00 QUAL 10  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03 12-09 13-03 13-09 14-00 14-03 14-06 14-09  
 P P P P P P XO P O P P XXX  
 2 Gross, David 12 Annandale 13-09.50 14-00.00 QUAL 8  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03 12-09 13-03 13-09 14-00 14-03  
 P P P P O XO XXO XO XO XXX  
 3 Lynch, Josh 12 New London-Spicer 13-02.00 13-09.00 QUAL 6  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03 12-09 13-03 13-09 14-00  
 P P P P O O O XO XXX  
 4 Schloeder, Austin 11 Rockford 12-02.00 13-03.00 QUAL 5  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03 12-09 13-03 13-09  
 P P P P XO O XO XXX  
 5 Vogel, Cole 11 Rockford 12-02.00 13-03.00 QUAL 4  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03 12-09 13-03 13-09  
 P P P O XXO XXO XO XXX  
 6 Harren, Lance 11 Holdingford 11-00.00 12-03.00 3  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03 12-09  
 O O XO XO O XXX  
 7 Schlegel, Brandon 11 Pierz 10-00.00 11-09.00 2  
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09 12-03  
 O XO O XO XXX  
 8 Mikla, Aiden 10 Milaca 10-02.00 11-03.00 0.50 
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09  
 O XO O XXX  
 8 Utecht, Derek 11 Eden Valley- 10-08.00 11-03.00 0.50 
 10-03 10-09 11-03 11-09  



 O XO O XXX  
 10 Manske, Cooper 11 Legacy Chris 10-02.00 10-09.00  
 10-03 10-09 11-03  
 XO O XXX  
 10 Helmbrecht, Parker 10 Howard Lake- 11-02.00 10-09.00  
 10-03 10-09 11-03  
 XO O XXX  
 12 Smith, Jonathan 12 Mora 10-08.00 10-09.00  
 10-03 10-09 11-03  
 XXO O XXX  
 13 Clifford, Dawson 10 Pine City 10-08.00 10-03.00  
 10-03 10-09  
 O XXX  
 13 Mulder, Aaron 10 Hinckley-Finlayson 10-08.00 10-03.00  
 10-03 10-09  
 O XXX  
 15 Kraemer, Wesley 11 Holdingford 10-06.00 10-03.00  
 10-03 10-09  
 XXO XXX  
 -- Stangl, Ryan 12 Pierz 10-06.00 NH  
 10-03  
 XXX  
 
Event 59 Boys Long Jump Class A 
===================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 23-06 1980 Roman Riley, Minnehaha Academy  
 State A: & 23-10.25 1982 John Bodine, Barnesville  
 State AA: $ 24-09.25 1982 Von Shepard, St. Paul Central  
 Nation Best: @ 26-10 2009 Marquis Goodwin, Rowlett, Texas  
 21-08.00 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Wind Points 
===================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 23-10.50 22-05.50 QUAL NWI 10  
 2 Swanson, Kobe 10 Mora 19-04.00 21-05.75 -2.1 8  
 3 Albright, Remingto 11 Howard Lake- 20-03.50 20-08.25 -2.8 6  
 4 Petron, Hawkin 12 Rockford 19-05.25 20-07.50 -1.2 5  
 5 Seiler, Alex 11 Albany 20-02.75 20-05.50 -1.2 4  
 6 Gross, Alex 12 Pierz 19-10.00 20-00.75 +0.0 3  
 7 Skwira, Dylan 10 Royalton 19-10.00 19-10.25 -1.4 2  
 8 Lade, Spencer 10 Howard Lake- 19-11.75 19-07.75 +0.0 1  
 9 Hoeft, Jason 11 Paynesville Area 19-02.00 19-03.00 NWI  
 10 Hermes, Nick 10 Annandale 20-02.00 19-02.50 -1.4  
 11 Hedtke, Andrew 10 Watertown-Mayer 18-09.50 18-09.00 -0.2  
 12 Fox, Ashton 10 Rockford 19-02.00 18-08.75 -0.9  
 13 Dalen, Tucker 11 Pine City 19-10.50 18-07.75 0.2  
 14 Hahn, Zeth 10 Rush City 18-06.50 18-06.75 -0.9  
 15 Clifford, Dawson 10 Pine City 18-09.00 18-05.50 -0.7  
 16 Brandel, Hunter 12 Nla/Lila 18-07.25 17-10.00 -0.7  
 
Event 63 Boys Triple Jump Class A 
===================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: % 46-00.25 2002 Josh Trees, Paynesville  
 State A: & 48-08.50 1987 Ed Hegland, Appleton/Milan  
 State AA: $ 49-05.50 2010 Michael Sandle, Eden Prairie  
 Nation Best: @ 54-10 2004 Kenny Hall, Baton Rouge, LA  
 44-01.00 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Wind Points 
===================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Algarin, Matthias 11 Pierz 44-00.00 45-08.75 QUAL 0.7 10  
 2 Luna, Alan 11 Annandale 41-09.25 44-04.50 QUAL 0.6 8  



 3 Tetrault, Cole 12 St Cloud Cathedral 41-02.00 43-10.75 -0.5 6  
 4 Petron, Hawkin 12 Rockford 40-08.00 43-08.00 1.2 5  
 5 Aberra, Elias 10 Spectrum 41-00.50 41-04.50 0.5 4  
 6 Mortenson, Jordan 12 Maple Lake 40-01.00 41-02.00 0.2 3  
 7 Hoeft, Jason 11 Paynesville Area 40-04.50 40-10.25 0.4 2  
 8 Frilstad, Donnie 12 Eden Valley- 41-08.50 40-08.00 -0.3 1  
 9 Kroschel, Lathanie 10 Hinckley-Finlayson 38-09.75 40-05.75 -0.8  
 10 Kranz, Josh 12 Paynesville Area 39-09.25 39-05.25 -0.3  
 11 Hedtke, Andrew 10 Watertown-Mayer 38-05.50 39-00.00 0.6  
 12 Skinner Mans, Dyla 12 Hinckley-Finlayson 37-06.75 38-06.75 0.3  
 13 Dalen, Tucker 11 Pine City 38-09.25 38-00.75 -1.3  
 14 Clifford, Dawson 10 Pine City 37-06.50 37-08.75 -0.6  
 15 Arens, Jaden 9 Albany 35-10.00 36-01.00 -0.5  
 16 Ethen, Will 10 Holdingford 36-01.00 33-05.25 -0.8  
 
Event 67 Boys Discus Throw Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 183-02 1998 B. Nyquist, Dassel-Cokato  
 State A: & 192-07 1987 Mike Yonkey, North St. Paul  
 State AA: $ 194-06 2017 Jake Kubiatowicz, North St. Paul  
 Nation Best: @ 237-06 2011 Ryan Crouser, Portland, Oregon  
 152-06 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Mathisen, Quinn 11 Howard Lake- 145-05 145-05.00 10  
 2 Christensen, Trevo 10 East Central 123-06 139-07.00 8  
 3 Hentila, James 10 Mora 141-01 136-08.00 6  
 4 Schimerowski, Pat 12 New London-Spicer 137-00 134-04.00 5  
 5 Overton, Luke 12 Rockford 136-09 132-10.00 4  
 6 Preston, JJ 11 Pine City 132-11 128-10.00 3  
 7 Sorensen, Caleb 12 Spectrum 131-11 127-11.00 2  
 8 Yungk, Conrad 11 Litchfield 135-06 125-03.00 1  
 9 Harlow, Brandyn 12 New London-Spicer 124-11 116-02.00  
 10 Kopp, Zachary 12 Spectrum 112-11 113-03.00  
 11 Butkowski, Hunter 12 Albany 122-10 110-09.00  
 12 Traut, Zach 11 Pierz 128-03 108-00.00  
 13 Shellito, Devin 12 Braham 118-00 103-08.00  
 14 Weber, Cory 12 Rockford 108-01 102-03.00  
 15 Skuza, Henry 12 St Cloud Cathedral 123-06 102-02.00  
 -- Ruprecht, Alex 12 Holdingford 135-08 ND  
  
Event 71 Boys Shot Put Class A 
================================================================================ 
 Meet Record: % 57-03 1995 Darwin Dumonceaux, St John's Prep  
 State A: & 62-08 1996 Tim Senjem, Hayfield  
 State AA: $ 65-04.25 2012 Thomas Anderson, Andover  
 Nation Best: @ 81-03.50 1979 Michael Carter, Jefferson HS, Dallas TX  
 51-10.00 QUAL  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Overton, Luke 12 Rockford 50-00.50 51-03.25 10  
 2 Mische, Gideon 12 New London-Spicer 47-06.00 47-11.00 8  
 3 Willoughby, Christ 11 Holdingford 44-08.00 46-06.25 6  
 4 Traut, Zach 11 Pierz 41-08.00 46-05.25 5  
 5 Christensen, Trevo 10 East Central 44-05.00 46-02.75 4  
 6 Anderson, Josh 12 Litchfield 44-08.00 45-10.00 3  
 7 Bohachek, Robert 10 Mora 43-07.00 44-04.25 2  
 8 Mathisen, Quinn 11 Howard Lake- 44-00.00 44-02.25 1  
 9 Hentila, James 10 Mora 42-05.00 43-11.25  
 10 Zierden, Gabe 12 Albany 41-11.00 41-11.50  



 11 Ruprecht, Alex 12 Holdingford 40-00.00 41-03.50  
 12 Shellito, Devin 12 Braham 41-07.00 40-06.75  
 13 Jacobs, Wyatt 12 Maple Lake 38-07.00 40-00.75  
 14 Kenning, Kessler 10 Annandale 43-05.00 39-04.00  
 15 Weber, Cory 12 Rockford 40-09.50 38-01.75  
 16 Kopp, Zachary 12 Spectrum 39-04.50 37-04.50  


